
Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:13 min

Run - HS Late Bus EAGLE ROCK NORTH

3.83 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/29/2024 - 6/30/2025

0 / 0 Description:

Student Crossing <X>

#1 - 5:15 PM - WEST ORANGE High School-CONFORTI / 51 Conforti Ave
#2 - 5:20 PM - Eagle Rock Ave & Mountain Ave
#3 - 5:21 PM - Valley Way & Wilfred St (NNW)
#4 - 5:22 PM - Mississippi Ave & Elm St (N) / Elm St & Mississippi Ave
#5 - 5:23 PM - Elm St & Harrison Ave (WSW)
#6 - 5:24 PM - Chestnut St & Watson Ave (W)
#7 - 5:25 PM - High St & Ridge Ave (N)
#8 - 5:26 PM - Washington St & Watchung Ave (WNW)
#9 - 5:27 PM - BUS DEPOT (WEST ORANGE) / 27 Standish Ave

9/4/2024 11:41:29 AM 1 of 1HS Late Bus EAGLE ROCK NORTH



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:22 min

Run - HS Late Bus EAGLE ROCK SOUTH

7.26 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/29/2024 - 6/30/2025

0 / 0 Description:

Student Crossing <X>

#1 - 4:00 PM - WEST ORANGE High School-CONFORTI / 51 Conforti Ave
#2 - 4:06 PM - Guerino Dr & Leonardo Dr (W)
#3 - 4:08 PM - Boland Dr & O'Connor Cir (MAIN ENTRANCE) (WNW)
#4 - 4:11 PM - Eagle Rock Ave & Smith Manor Blvd (W)
#5 - 4:15 PM - Main St & McKinley Ave (NW)
#6 - 4:17 PM - Main St & Erwin Pl (NNE) / Erwin Pl & Main St
#7 - 4:18 PM - Main St & Charles St (NNE) / Charles St & Main St
#8 - 4:18 PM - Main St & Llewellyn Pl (N) / Llewellyn Pl & Main St
#9 - 4:19 PM - 49 Mt Pleasant Ave
#10 - 4:20 PM - Mount Pleasant Ave & Gaston St (E) / Gaston St & Mount Pleasant Ave
#11 - 4:21 PM - 85 Ashland Ave
#12 - 4:22 PM - BUS DEPOT (WEST ORANGE) / 27 Standish Ave

9/4/2024 11:06:57 AM 1 of 1HS Late Bus EAGLE ROCK SOUTH



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:35 min

Run - HS Late Bus St. CLOUD, GREGORY & WALKER

13.13 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/29/2024 - 6/30/2025

0 / 0 Description:

Student Crossing <X>

#1 - 5:15 PM - WEST ORANGE High School-CONFORTI / 51 Conforti Ave
#2 - 5:22 PM - Old Indian Rd & Ridgeway Ave (E)
#3 - 5:24 PM - Edgar Rd & St Cloud Ave (E) / Edgar Rd & Rutgers St & St Cloud Ave
#4 - 5:26 PM - Edgewood Ave N & Barone Rd (S) / Barone Rd & Edgewood Ave N
#5 - 5:27 PM - St Cloud Ave & Lessing Rd (NNE) / Lessing Rd & St Cloud Ave
#6 - 5:28 PM - St Cloud Ave & Chestnut Rd (NNE) / Chestnut Rd & St Cloud Ave
#7 - 5:28 PM - St Cloud Ave & Rodman Pl (N) / Rodman Pl & St Cloud Ave
#8 - 5:29 PM - Sheridan Ave & Masson Pl (N) / Masson Pl & Sheridan Ave
#9 - 5:31 PM - Prospect Ave & Benvenue Ave (SSE) / Benvenue Ave & Prospect Ave
#10 - 5:32 PM - Ridgeway Ave & Fairview Ave (NNW) / Fairview Ave & Ridgeway Ave
#11 - 5:34 PM - Rock Spring Ave & Edgewood Ave (ESE) / Edgewood Ave & Rock Spring Ave
#12 - 5:36 PM - Walker Rd & Maple Ave (W) / Maple Ave & Walker Rd
#13 - 5:37 PM - Maple Ave & Hillcrest Ave (N) / Hillcrest Ave & Maple Ave
#14 - 5:39 PM - Walker Rd & Burnett Ter (WSW) / Burnett Ter & Walker Rd
#15 - 5:40 PM - Mountain Way & Devon Dr (WNW) / Devon Dr & Lowell Ave & Mountain Way
#16 - 5:41 PM - Luddington Ter & Luddington Rd (N) / Luddington Rd & Luddington Ter
#17 - 5:42 PM - Gregory Ave & Lawrence Ave (S)
#18 - 5:42 PM - Gregory Ave & Walker Rd (S)
#19 - 5:43 PM - Gregory Ave & Orange Heights Ave (SSW)
#20 - 5:43 PM - Gregory Ave & Forest Hill Rd (S) / Forest Hill Rd & Gregory Ave
#21 - 5:44 PM - Gregory Ave & Mitchell St (S) / Gregory Ave & Gregory Pl & Mitchell St
#22 - 5:44 PM - Gregory Ave & Brook Dr (S) / Brook Dr & Gregory Ave
#23 - 5:45 PM - Gregory Ave & Linden Ave (S) / Gregory Ave & Hutton Ave & Linden Ave
#24 - 5:46 PM - Gregory Ave & Byrne Rd (S) / Byrne Rd & Gregory Ave
#25 - 5:50 PM - BUS DEPOT (WEST ORANGE) / 27 Standish Ave

9/4/2024 11:44:33 AM 1 of 1HS Late Bus St. CLOUD, GREGORY & WALKER



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:51 min

Run - HS Late Bus UPPER MOUNT PLEASANT & 
NORTHFIELD

22.23 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/29/2024 - 6/30/2025

0 / 0 Description:

Student Crossing <X>

#1 - 5:15 PM - WEST ORANGE High School-CONFORTI / 51 Conforti Ave
#2 - 5:19 PM - Oval Rd & Rappleye Ct (SE)
#3 - 5:20 PM - Bongart Dr & Davey Dr (SSE)
#4 - 5:22 PM - Laurel Ave & Barton Dr (NE) / Barton Dr & Laurel Ave
#5 - 5:27 PM - Nance Rd & King Rd (SSW) / King Rd & Nance Rd
#6 - 5:28 PM - Warren Rd & Crestmont Rd (W) / Crestmont Rd & Warren Rd
#7 - 5:28 PM - Warren Rd & Colonial Woods Dr (WNW) / Colonial Woods Dr & Warren Rd
#8 - 5:30 PM - Manger Rd & Ralph Rd (WSW)
#9 - 5:32 PM - Ellison Ave & Carlson Rd (SSW) / Carlson Rd & Ellison Ave
#10 - 5:33 PM - Carlson Rd & Colonial Woods Dr (ESE) / Carlson Rd & Colonial Woods Dr & 
Merklin Ave & Morris Rd
#11 - 5:34 PM - Mount Pleasant Ave & Summit St (WNW)
#12 - 5:36 PM - Buckingham Rd & Lancaster Ter (W)
#13 - 5:36 PM - Normandy Ter & Nottingham Rd (N)
#14 - 5:37 PM - Devonshire Terrace & Nottingham Rd / 6 Devonshire Terrace
#15 - 5:39 PM - Carolina Ave & Lorelei Rd (SSE)
#16 - 5:40 PM - Pleasant Valley Way & Parson Dr (N) / Parson Dr & Pleasant Valley Way
#17 - 5:41 PM - Pleasant Valley Way & Tenney Rd (NNE) / Pleasant Valley Way & Tenney Ct & 
Tenney Rd
#18 - 5:42 PM - Underwood Dr & Weber Rd (N)
#19 - 5:42 PM - Underwood Dr & Blackstock Rd (N) / Blackstock Rd & Underwood Dr
#20 - 5:43 PM - Stone Dr & Weber Rd (S)
#21 - 5:47 PM - Korwel Cir & Northfield Ave (N) / Aspen Rd & Korwel Cir & Northfield Ave
#22 - 5:49 PM - Northfield Ave & Glenview Dr (ESE) / E Northfield Rd & Glenview Dr & 
Northfield Ave
#23 - 5:51 PM - Hansen Rd & Pool Dr (WNW)
#24 - 5:51 PM - Pool Dr & Hansen Rd (N) / Hansen Rd & Pool Dr
#25 - 5:53 PM - Old Short Hills Rd & Dogwood Dr (S) / Dogwood Dr & Old Short Hills Rd
#26 - 5:55 PM - Aspen Rd & Beech Rd / 18 Aspen Road
#27 - 5:55 PM - Oak Crest Rd & Hickory Rd (W) / Hickory Rd & Oak Crest Rd
#28 - 5:58 PM - Pleasant Valley Way & Tenney Ct (SSW) / Pleasant Valley Way & Tenney Ct & 
Tenney Rd
#29 - 5:59 PM - Pleasant Valley Way & Galloway Ct
#30 - 6:05 PM - BUS DEPOT (WEST ORANGE) / 27 Standish Ave

9/4/2024 11:45:39 AM 1 of 1HS Late Bus UPPER MOUNT PLEASANT & NORTHFIELD



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:15 min

Run - HS Late Bus VALLEY

5.71 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/29/2024 - 6/30/2025

0 / 0 Description:

Student Crossing <X>

#1 - 5:15 PM - WEST ORANGE High School-CONFORTI / 51 Conforti Ave
#2 - 5:20 PM - Marion Dr & Mount Pleasant Ave
#3 - 5:22 PM - 200 MOUNT PLEASANT AVE / 200 MOUNT PLEASANT AVE C12
#4 - 5:23 PM - Mount Pleasant Ave & Randolph Pl (W)
#5 - 5:25 PM - 60 Northfield Ave
#6 - 5:25 PM - Northfield Ave & Hutton Ave (NE) / Hutton Ave & Northfield Ave & Old 
Northfield Rd
#7 - 5:26 PM - Whittingham Pl & Kingsley St (W) / Kingsley St & RAMP & Whittingham Pl
#8 - 5:26 PM - Valley Rd & Dean St (NE) / Dean St & Valley Rd
#9 - 5:27 PM - Valley Rd & Pillot Pl (NNE) / Joyce St & Pillot Pl & Valley Rd
#10 - 5:27 PM - Valley Rd & Mitchell St (NNE) / Mitchell St & Valley Rd
#11 - 5:27 PM - Valley Road & Freeman St. / 591 Valley Road
#12 - 5:28 PM - S Valley Rd & Rollinson St (ENE) / Rollinson St & S Valley Rd
#13 - 5:29 PM - S Valley Rd & Freeman Pl (NNE) / Freeman Pl & S Valley Rd
#14 - 5:29 PM - S Valley Rd & Walker Rd (N)
#15 - 5:29 PM - S Valley Rd & Meeker St (N) / Meeker St & S Valley Rd
#16 - 5:30 PM - Luddington Rd & Luddington Rd (ENE)

9/4/2024 11:49:31 AM 1 of 1HS Late Bus VALLEY


	HS LATE EAGLE ROCK NORTH
	HS LATE EAGLE ROCK SOUTH
	HS LATE ST. CLOUD, GREGORY & WALKER
	HS LATE UPPER MOUNT PLEASANT & NORTHFIELD
	HS LATE VALLEY

